pursuant to the LOA for, inter alia, the development operation and maintenance of the 

Project on PPP basis. 

(G.) The Concessionaire  has deposited with  the Authority  the following: 

(i) The Performance Security in form of demand draft for a sum equivalent to 

Rs.15,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs only) in favour of Tamil Nadu Tourism Development 

Corporation Ltd. payable at Chennai for performance of its obligations during the 

Concession Period.  

(H.) The Authority has {agreed to the said request of the selected bidder/ Consortium and the

[...]

hereunder, provide to the Authority on or before the date of signing of this Agreement, a 

performance security in form of demand draft in favour of Tamil Nadu Tourism Development 

Corporation Limited payable at Chennai from nationalised/scheduled commercial bank for a 

sum equivalent to Rs.15,00,000/ (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs only) (the “Performance Security”). 

Until such time the Performance Security is provided by the Concessionaire pursuant hereto 

and the same comes into effect, the Bid Security shall remain in force and effect, and upon such 

provision of the Performance Security pursuant hereto, the Authority shall release the Bid